

## **Budleigh Salterton Town Council**

Town Clerk: Mrs J E Vanstone Council Offices, Station Road Budleigh Salterton Devon, EX9 6RJ T: 01395 442245

E: office@budleighsaltertontowncouncil.gov.uk

Foreshore & Footpaths

**Community Gardens** 

**Planning** 

Planning Town Council

**Planning** 

**Planning** 

**Town Council** 

CIL

**Town Council** 

## **Agreed Meeting Dates 2023**

24<sup>th</sup>

**January**9<sup>th</sup> Planning 10<sup>th</sup>

CIL

30<sup>th</sup> Planning

Town Council

February August

13<sup>th</sup> Planning 14<sup>th</sup>

Community Gardens

27<sup>th</sup> Planning

Town Council

March September

13<sup>th</sup> Planning 4<sup>th</sup>

Foreshore & Footpaths

27<sup>th</sup> Planning 25<sup>th</sup> Planning

Town Council

Finance

April October

24<sup>th</sup> Planning 9<sup>th</sup> Planning Town Council Public Hall

Community Gardens

Staffing

30<sup>th</sup> Planning

Town Council

May November

22<sup>nd</sup> Annual Meeting of the Town 13<sup>th</sup> Planning

Council Foreshore & Footpaths

Planning Finance
Town Council 27<sup>th</sup> Planning

Town Council

June December

12<sup>th</sup> Planning 11<sup>th</sup> Planning

Planning Town Council

Town Council Public Hall

26<sup>th</sup>